
CRICOS Provider No. 00103D 
Academic Calendar 

2024 Academic Calendar 
Northern Hemisphere 

NH Semester Two 2024 
(Teaching Period 2403) 

Monday 04 March 2024  – Monday 22 July 2024  

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation and Enrolment  
1 Week 

Monday 26 February 2024 - Friday 01 March 2024 

Lecture period  
15 Weeks Continuous teaching, learning and assessment weeks.   

Monday 04 March 2024 - Sunday 16 June 2024 

SWOT VAC period and Examinations  

No formal Swot Vac period and Examinations 

Last date for examinations is Friday 28 June 2024  

2 Weeks 

Census Date 

Sunday 31 March 2024 

Results Publication Date 

Monday 15 July 2024  

                                                            Lecture Break: Monday 1 July 2024 - Sunday 8 September 2024
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2024 Academic Calendar 
Northern Hemisphere 

NH Semester One 2024 
(Teaching Period 2423) 

Monday 09 September 2024  – Monday 10 February 2025  

Dates Duration  Notes 

1 Week 
Orientation and Enrolment  

Monday 02 September 2024 - Friday 06 September 2024 

Lecture period  
17 Weeks Continuous teaching, learning and assessment weeks.   

Monday 09 September 2024 - Sunday 05 January 2025 

SWOT VAC period and Examinations  

No formal Swot Vac period and Examinations 

Last date for examinations is Friday 17 January 2025 

2 Weeks 

Census Date 

Thursday 31 October 2024 

Results Publication Date 

Friday 24 January 2025 
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